

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H200003169293)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Corporations		
	Fax Number : (850)617-6383		
From			70
	Account Name : ICONNECT SOLUT	IONS CORP	7020
	Account Number : 120190000122 Phone : (407)863-0096		SEP
	Fax Number : (407)612-2181		-0-
**#1116	er the email address for this busine	33 CHITTR IN NE NOEN	100 1000 5
	annual report mailings. Enter only (one email address ple	ų
	annual report mailings. Enter only o	one email address ple	ase.** بب بب ص
	annual report mailings. Enter only (one email address ple	Ψ Ψ
	annual report mailings. Enter only (one email address ple	
	annual report mailings. Enter only (Email Address:	one email address ple	
	annual report mailings. Enter only o Email Address:	one email address ple	
	annual report mailings. Enter only o Email Address:	cone email address ple CCT OR M/MG RE	
	annual report mailings. Enter only o Email Address: LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRE BELLA CIAO R Certificate of Status	CT OR M/MG RE	

() Help Corporate Filing Menn Electronic Filing Menu SEP 1 5 2020

DCCHINELL

.

.

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

BELLA CIAO RIO LLC

.

H20000316929 3

SUBJECT: _

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

EMERSON CORREA

Name of Person

ICONNECT SOLUTIONS CORP

Firm/Company

6735 CONROY ROAD STE 219

Address

ORLANDO, FL 32835

City/State and Zip Code

EMERSON@ICONNECTSC.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

EMERSON CORREA

Name of Person

407 863-0096 _ at (_____) _____ Area Code Davi

ide Daytime Telephone Number

<u>MailingAddress;</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

StreetAddress:

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

H20000316929 3

BELLA CIAO RIO LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now annea (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	rs on our records.	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>10</u> Florida document number <u>L18000234533</u>	03/2018 and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company h	ere:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company." the o	lesignation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		<u></u>
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	. 2020	
	···· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7
	°-	-
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	·	<u>.</u>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Ū	-
	بب	<u> </u>
	38	
		• .

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered</u> <u>agent and/or the new registered office address here</u>:

Name of New Registered Agent:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street add	tress
		Florida Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

.

14076122181 From: EMERSON CORREA

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> being added or removed from our records:

MGR = M AMBR = A	fanager Authorized Member	H20000316929 3	
Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	LUIZA DE ALMEIDA REGO	1424 NE MIAMI PL APT 1420	🗎 Add
		MIAMI, FL 33132	ПКелюче
MGR	BRUNO TAVARES DA SILVA	2535 RACCOON RUN LN	🖹 Add
		ORLANDO.FL 32837	
		<u>,</u>	□Change
AMBR	JULIA DE ALMEIDA REGO	7665 RECIFE DRIVE	🗆 Add
		KISSIMMEE, FL 34747	
			Change
AMBR	MURILLO DE ALMEIDA REGO	7665 RECIFE DRIVE	🗆 Add
		KISSIMMEE, FL 34747	E Remove
		<u></u>	🗆 Change
			🗆 Add
			🗆 Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			🖸 Remove
			Change

To: Sunbiz Page 5 of 5 - • 2020-09-11 19:17:48 (GMT) 14076122181 From: EMERSON CORREA

.

t

		H20000316929	3				
D. If amending any other	information and						
D. If amending any other	11101 BIELIOU, CU	ter chauge(s) here	: (Attuch add	hional sheets, if	necessary.)		
				·····	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
					·····	· · · ·	
						· · ·	
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·	
						<u> </u>	
				· · · ·		······	
·····							
					_		
	····.	·····				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	·····					·	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
	·····	·····					
 Effective date, if other t. (If an effective date is listed, the Name 16 the date is listed. 	date musi be specifi	c and cannot be proor	to date of filing o	more than 90 days	optioual) after filing.) Pursu	int to 605.0207 (3)(b)	
Note: If the date inserted i document's effective date	on the Department	of State's records.	ible statutory fi	ling requirement	s, this date will no	ot be listed as the	
the record specifies a delayed	effective date bu	t pol an effective tir	π α αι 12•Ωία.		6 (b) 75 - 00 b	day offer the	
cord is filed.			ne, at 12,03 pl	n. on pie currer i	n: (0) i ne xan	day alter the	
SEPTEMBER 9 Dated		2020					
110	10.0.01		·			· .	
	Signature	of a memory or author	rized representat	ive of a member			
	-	9	IEIDA REGO				